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Mave Helden

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Mave Helden
Postcode

Date of birth February 1945

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALP PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
HELDEN HOLDINGS LTD

FUTURE HOMES (UK) PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

FUTURE HOMES (UK) PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED

THE VINES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FUTURE HOMES (UK) MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

FUTURE HOMES (UK) MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
AVANTI (HRM) SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AVANTI (HRM) SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FUTURE HOMES (KENT) LIMITED
FUTURE HOMES (KENT) LIMITED

SHELDEN SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12909846
11687016
06691023
06691023
06507781
05605120
05605120
04791857
04791857
04754739

04754739

03947884

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906987116
906987116
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
28/09/2020 Director
20/11/2018 Director
08/09/2008 09/10/2009 Company
Secretary

08/09/2008 09/10/2009 Director
18/02/2008 Director
27/10/2005 Company
Secretary

27/10/2005 Director
09/06/2003 31/03/2005 Company
Secretary

09/06/2003 31/03/2005 Director
06/05/2003 Director
06/05/2003 Company
Secretary
15/03/2000 Company
Secretary



